4
32a1
2b
2c
214
Box systems ▶ LEGRABOX
▶▶ Standard cabinet
Catalogue 2020/2021 • KA-140
Drawer – K Web code
DQBNYM
 Space requirement
NL Nominal length
* Incl. 2 mm tilt adjustment
Order information
1 Cabinet profiles left/right
BLUMOTION S
Nominal length
NL (mm)
Dynamic carrying capacity (kg)
40 70
300 750.3001S
350 750.3501S
400 750.4001S
450 750.4501S 753.4501S
500 750.5001S 753.5001S
550 750.5501S 753.5501S
600 750.6001S 753.6001S
2 Drawer side set
Drawer side height (mm) 128.5
Nominal length
NL (mm)
Colour
TS-M | OG-M |
PS-M | SW-M
INGL
300 770K3002S
350 770K3502S 770K3502I
400 770K4002S 770K4002I
450 770K4502S 770K4502I
500 770K5002S 770K5002I
550 770K5502S 770K5502I
600 770K6002S
Composed of:
2a 1 x Left/right drawer sides
2b 2 x Branding element, stamped with Blum logo, starting at 1000 pcs. individually printed
2c 2 x Cover caps